SAMSUNG

Hoe voeg ik contacten toe en synchroniseer ik dit via Samsung KIES?

In dit document:

- Contacten toevoegen met Kies

- Contacten en agenda synchroniseren met Kies

- Contacten overzetten naar een andere smartphone met Kies
- Verbinding maken met Kies

- Contact opnemen met Samsung

Contacten toevoegen met Kies
1. Maak verbinding met Kies
2. Klik op Contacten

(Edit

File

View  Tools

2asic information

Connected devices

Please click
[Contacts]

Device name :  GT-19000
Phone number : --

@ Internal memory 696.19 MB
e ] P — P—

’Q\ Podcast
Library » Firmware information
v @ Music —
(@) Recently added m... New firmware is available. ‘ F“"'l
> Photos Upgrade your device to enhance its capabilities.
> @ Video
% Pod
% Podeast Current firmware version : PDAJM1 / PHONE:JM1

Latest firmware version : PDAJPO / PHONEJPP View upgrade information + |

Store

Samsung Apps
o a..88 .» Options




SAMSUNG

3. Klik op Nieuwe contacten

File  Edit  View  Tools
. Please click the [New
Connected devices New cgntact contact] button Save to PC
v [J GT-19000
n s | ] Surname a Name Phone number 1 Phone number 2 Em’
@ Music [ Cattrall Serena 01078782929
Photos [7]  Clooney Martin 01165432121
@ Vides [l Damon Claude 01108876543
g (] Efron Jannet 01212345678 0298766782
% Podcast "1 Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 01078785656
[Tl Haruma Yuki 01122334455
Library [ Hewitt Clara 01023456729 01023456729
O Hudson Whitney 01055335533
v @ Music [ Kazunari Hana 01612344321 0212341234
Recently added m... | [[]  Knowles Joayo 01098765432
N Photos 0| ok Eri 0278901234
N @ Video O Parker Rebecca 03188881234
= ] Pitt Gloria 01077889876
% Podcast = ;
[l Swift Emma 01011221234
Store ] Timberlake Edwin 01011221234
[ Watson Oliver 01022224545
<.. Samsung Apps

4. Voer de contactgegevens in

Import from PC

Please enter

contactinformation
Surname a Name Phone numb
Cattrall Serena 01078788929
Clooney Martin 01165432121
Damon Claude 01109876543 @2 | [Name
Efron Jannet 01212345678 02987657 Middie name
Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 01078787 HEma
Haruma Yuki 01122334455
Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢  Phone number | Add |
Hudson Whitney 01055335533 ["Mobile phon + | [ Phone number
Kazunari Hana 01612344321 02123412
Knowles Joayo 01098765432 Email | Add |
Oki Eri 0278901234 Home ~ |[Email
Parker Rebecca 03188881234 S
pitt Gloria 01077888876 Postal address [ Add |
Swift Emma 01011221234 -
Timberlake Edwin 01011221234 Website | Add |
Watson Qliver 01022224545 ‘ .

Birthday




SAMSUNG

Please click the
[OK] button

Import from PC | Save to PC = =] B

SIM
Surname a Name Phone number 1 Phone nt Kim Samsung | gx | \ﬁ]
Cattrall Serena 010787389289 @ —
Clooney Martin 01165432121 Q Prefix
Damon Claude 01109876543 Samsung
Efron Jannet 01212345678 02987667 & Middle name
Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 0107878 Kim
Haruma Yuki 01122334455
Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢  Phone number | Add |
Hudson Whitney 01055335533 “W‘ 01087651234
Kazunari Hana 01612344321 02123412
Knowles Joayo 01098765432 Email | Add |
Oki Eri 0278901234 [Home | [w*@samsung com
Parker Rebecca 03188881234 -
Pitt Gloria 0107789576 Postal address " Add |
Swift Emma 01011221234 -
Timberlake Edwin 01011221234 Website L Add |
Watson Oliver 01022224545 %
Birthday
]
Anniversaz

6. Sla het contact op

w contact  Delete Import from PC Save to PC Save tn device

hiobile phone SIM :b

Sumame s Namg Please click the €Nt Kim Samsung

Cattrall Serena [Save to device] button
Clooney Martin to save the contact m Name
Damon Claude Samsung
Efron Jannet 0121 02957667 & SiFiamns
Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 01078787 Kim
Haruma Yuki 01122334455

. Phone number
Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢
Hudson Whitney 01055335533 Mobile phone : 01087651234
Kazunari Hana 01612344321 02123412

Email
01087651234

Knowles Joayo 01098765432 Home: *####**@samsung.com

Oki Eri 0278501234

Parker Rebecca 031828881234
Pitt Gloria 01077888876
Swift Emma 01011221234
Timberlake Edwin 01011221234

Oliver 01022224545

Watson




Connecled devices

~ @ 6119000

(@ Music

Photos

&9 Video

& Podcast

Library

v @ Music

[® Recently added m..
> [ Photos
> @ Video

? Podcast
Store

4+ Samsung Apps

Mabile phone

Surname a
Cattrall
Clooney
Damon
Efron
Gyllenhaal
Haruma
Hewitt
Hudson
Kazunarl

Knowles
Oki

Parker

Pitt

Swift
Timberlaks
Watson

Save o PC

Phone number 1
01078788989
01165432121
01100876543
01212345678
03232321212
01122334455
01023456739
01055335533
01612344321
01087651234
01098765432
0278901234
03182881234
01077889876
01011221234
01011221234
01022224545

Phone m*

02987663
0107278

0102345¢

0212341%

Kim Samsung

| Name
Samsung

| sumame
Kim

Phone number

Mobile phone : 01087651234

Completed

You can edit or
delete contact
on device.
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7. Selecteer het contact dat je wilt bewerken

Help [ Kies -

ew conta Delete DO om P ave to P aE Q

Mobile phone SIM
[l Surname a Name Phone number 1 Phone nt  kim Samsung \ Ed
]| Cattrall Serena 01078732939 i —
[l Clooney Martin 01165432121 m Name
J Damon Claude 01109876543 Samsung
[]  Efron Jannet 01212345678 02987667 Suriaime
&) Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 01078785 Kim
O Haruma Yuki 01122334455

: ‘ | Phone number

Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢
1 | Hudson Whitney 01055335523 pbile phone : 01087651234

01612344321
01087651234

Kazunari Hana
Samsung

Please selectthe
contactto be edited

Knowles Joayo 01098765432
i i Eri 0278901234
£7] Rebecca 03188881234
(| Pi Gloria 01077389876
| Swift Emma 01011221234
[] Timberlake Edwin 01011221234
] Watson Oliver 01022224545 \

8. Klik op Bewerken

w contact  Delete Import from PC Save to PC

Please click the
[Edit] button

hiobile phone SIM

Surname a Name Phone number 1 Phone m.
Cattrall Serena 01078788929 ‘
Clocney Martin 01165432121 Name
Damon Claude 01109876543 Eri
Efron Jannet 01212345678 029876867 ‘ Stirname
Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 0107878¢ ok
Haruma Yuki 01122334455

; | Phone number

Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢
Hudson Whitney 01055335533 Mabile phone : 0278901234
Kazunari Hana 01612344221 02123411
Kim Samsung 01087651234
Knowles Joayo 01098765432

0278901234

Parker Rebecca 03188881234 K
pitt Gloria 01077889376
Swift Emma 01011221234
Timberlake Edwin 01011221234

Cliver 01022224545

Watson
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Import from PC Save to PC

\obile phone SIM Please edit

selected contact —
Surname a Name Phone numbel Lki Eri | oK ‘ | Cancel {
Cattrall Serena 01078788989 i - i
Clooney Martin 01165432121 Prefix
Damon Claude 01109876543 Eri
Efron Jannet 01212345678 02987653 i name
Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 01078785 oki
Haruma Yuki 01122334455
Hewitt Clara 01023456729 0102345¢  Phone number | Add |
Hudson Whitney 01055335533 E'W" 0278501234
Kazunari Hana 01612344221 02123412
Kim Samsung 01087651234 Postal address | Add |
Knowles Joayo 01098765432 :
oki e 0278901234 Website | Add |
Parker Rebecca 03188881234 Birthday
Pitt Gloria 01077889876 —
Swift Emma 01011221234 =]
Timberlake Edwin 01011221234 Anniversary
Watson Oliver 01022224545 Py |

Organisation

10. Klik op OK

Please click the
[OK] button

Save to PC

%

plobile phone

Surname a Name Phone number 1 Phone nu - g || cancel |
Cattrall Serena 010728788929 %

Clocney Martin 01165432121 Frenx

Damon Claude 01109876543 Eri

Efron Jannet 01212345678 02987667 Aiddle 1

Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 0107878¢ oki

Haruma Yuki 01122334455

Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢  Phone number | Add
Hudscn Whitney 01055335533 " Mobile phon v | (0278901234 X
Kazunari Hana 01612344321 02123412 - - —
Kim Samsung 01087651234 | Telephone(tii~ | |0114569876) l:2¢6
Knowles | Joayo . 01098765432 S e Add
Parker Rebecca 03188881234 Website Add |
Pitt Gloria 01077889876

Swift Emma 01011221234 Birthday

Timberlake Edwin 01011221234 | =

Watson Oliver 01022224545 Anniversary
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11. Klik op Opslaan

w contact  Delete Import from PC Save to PC Save to device

flobile phone SIM

Watson

Qliver

01022224545

Surname a Name Please click the

Cattrall Serena [Save to device] button
Clooney Martin to save the contact Kame
Damon Claude Eri
Efron Jannet 01212345678 029876867 SurGime
Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 0107878 oki
Haruma Yuki 01122334455

i Phone number
Hewitt Clara 01023456789 0102345¢
Hudson Whitney 01055335533 | Mobile phone : 0278901234
Kazunari Hana 01612344321 021234123 Telephone(Home) : 0114569876
Kim Samsung 01087651234 :
Knowles Joayo 01098765432

0278901234 0114569¢

Parker Rebecca 03182881234 ’
Pitt Gloria 01077889876
Swift Emma 01011221234
Timberlake Edwin 01011221234

CFlle  Edt  View

Tools

Connected devices

v [@ ar-19000

New contact

Mabile phone

Surname -
@ Muslc Cattrall
&) photos Clooney
@ ideo il Damon
Efron
* Podcast Gyllenhaal
Haruma
Library 7] Hewitt
Hudson
v () Music | Kazunari
Recently added m.. | Kim
> d':} Photos Knowles
> 88 video
'f Podcast ok
Pitt
Store Swift
o Timberlzks
&, Samsung Apps [l Watson

EEE

SIM
Name

Serena
Martin
Claude
Jannet
Venessa
Yuki
Clara
Whitney
Hana
Samsung
Joayo

Rebecca

Gloria
Emma
Edwin
Oliver

Import from PC

Phone number 1
01078788989
01165432121
01109876543
01212345678
03232321212
01122334455
01023456789
01055335533
01612344321
01087651234
01098765432

03183881234
01077889676
01011221234
01011221234
01022224545

Phone nt

02987667
01078787

0102345¢

02123412

Oki Eri

Eri

Surname

Oki
Phone number

Moblle phone : 0278901234
TelephoneHome) - 0114563876

Completed
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Contacten en agenda synchroniseren met Kies
Bekijk onze instructievideo hoe je contacten synchroniseert met Kies 2.0.

Stappenplan
1. Maak verbinding met Kies

— - _— -
| —
.
s W — | —
» S —
’ - -
Contacts and »
. schedule will be
synced with
o Outlook.
.
Ll - #
. -
»
—

2. Klik op de tab Synchroniseren

Connected devices

B contacts . Please click the
@ Music . Device name :  GT-I9000 [Smcjiab
Photos Phone number : --

& video @ Internal memory

% Podcast —

Library « Firmware information

v @ Music
Recently added m... New firmware is available.

> Photos Upgrade your device to enhance its capabilities.

> @ Video

’?\ Podcast Current firmware version : PDAJML / PHONEJM1

” Latest firmware version : PDAJPO / PHONEJPP | View upgrade information ~
ore

<., Samsung Apps

.+ Options



http://youtu.be/TjUVqsGwq3E

SAMSUNG

[] Select all items

[ Personal information

"1 {E3 sync contacts with

O Sync schedule with Outlook

"1 [E] Sync Memo with Outlook

{1 Multimedia t

Ll @ Sync music

O

Sync photos

@ Sync videos

O

3. Vink Contacten synchroniseren met Outlook aan

Sync

[ ] Select all items

[ Personal information

® All contacts
1 Selected Contacts folder

O Sync schedule with Outlook

"1 [ Sync Memo with Outlook

{1 Multimedia




4, Selecteer Outlook

SAMSUNG

Help 14 Kies
Sl s Sync

] Select all items

5] Personal information Please select

Qutlook

v [EY Sync contacts with | Outlook |

@ All contacts
. Selected Contacts folder

O Sync schedule with Outlook

"1 [ Sync Memo with Outlook

{1 Multimedia

[7] Select all items

[ Personal information

v {H] sync contacts with

® All contacts
) Selected Contacts folder

Sync schedule with Outlook

Sync Memo with Outlook

L} Multimedia

[] ia Sﬂc music

10



SAMSUNG

|1 Select all items

Please click the
[Sync] button

IS Personal information

v {6 Sync contacts with | Outlook |

@@ All contacts
. Selected Contacts folder

i Sync schedule with Outlook

‘@ All schedules
. Selected Schedule folder

|| Sync the selected periods el

D e e

NN p—)

Connected devices

v F GI-19000 [2) [ Select all items

By contacts A
(@ Music ) ] ‘
[ Personal information
[ photos
@ Video
% Podcast v Sync contacts with | Outiook = |
Library o All contacts
Selected Contacts folder
v @ Music
[Z) Recently added m.
> (& Photos v [ Sync schedule with Outlook
> £ video
* Podcast o All schedules
Selected Schedule folder
Store
] Sync the selected periods ~
£, Samsung Apps

1 [ sync Memo with Outlook

Syncin

Kimedi
¢+ 1 Multimedia progress...

| (G Svnc music

11



SAMSUNG

= 0 X

Flle Edt View Took Help

Connected devices

[ Select all items

Contacts

(& Music g =

i [5 Personal information

@9 video

& Podcast v 3 Sync contacts with | Outiook  ~
Library ® Al contacts

1 Selected Contacts folder

v @ Music

(%) Recently added m.
> [ photos Vi [ sync schedule with Outiook
> @9 video

& Podcast  All schedules

Selected Schedule folder
[} Sync the selected periods >

Store
4 Samsung Apps

1 [ sync Memo with Outlook

{ )} Multimedis Completed

| (@ Svnc music

7. Ga naar Contacten

Connected devices

| v ¥ Gr-19000 [ Select all items
B3 contacts
@ Music ] )
Photos EE Personal mformat|on

@ Video

% Podcast v {E3 sync contacts with | Outiook |

Library ® All contacts
_ Selected Contacts folder
" @ Music

[ Recently added m...
> [E]) photos % Sync schedule with Outlook

> @ Video

% Podcast ® All schedules

. Selected Schedule folder
Store

|| Sync the selected periods

<. Samsung Apps

12
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New contact Import from PC Save to PC

l Mobile phone ~ SIM

[ | Surname a Name Phone number 1 Phone number 2 Group
[ Cattrall Serena ~+Q78738989 None
[] = Clocney Martin Please checkthe [°432121 None
[] | Damon Claude synced contacts  |9876543 None
[] | Efron Jannet 2345678 0298766789 None
[7] = Gyllenhaal Venessa 03232321212 01078785656 None
] Hargy Jack 0250503030 01020203030 None §
[] | Haruma Yuki 01122334455 None
] Hewitt Clara 01023456789 01023456789 None
[[] | Hudson Whitney 01055335533 None
O Kazunari Hana 01612344221 0212341234 None
[]  Knowles Joayo 01098765432 None
[ | Ledger Noah 01177886543 None
I Levitt Belle 03112120033 01055551313 None I
]| Ok Eri 0278901234 027894567 None
[] ' Parker Rebecca 03188881234 None
] Pitt Gloria 01077889876 None
[0 | Swift Emma 01011221234 None
[] Taylor Natalie 01022221313 None
[]  Timberlake Edwin 01011221234 None
| Watson Qliver 01022224545 MNone

In Outlook, you can
check the contacts
and schedule
that have been
- synced with your
mobile phone.

13



Contacten overzetten naar een andere smartphone met Kies

1. Maak verbinding met
2. Klik op Samsung Apps

Kies

SAMSUNG

> Photos
> @® video

'Q\ Podcast

< Sams@\pps

Please click
Store [Samsung Apps]

Options

Auto-sync settings

Upgrade your device to enhance its capabilities.

nt firmware version : PDAJM2 / PHONE:IM2
t firmware version : PDAJPA /

PHONEJPP

Sync automatically when device is connected

PROTOS
@ video @ Internal memory 2.26 GBY|
—— |
% Podcast
Library Firmware information i
v @ Music :
(@) Recently added m... New firmware is available. Firm

View upgrade information +

3. Sluit een andere smartphone aan

File Edit View Tool

Connected devices

E Connecting... % [x
v [ Gr-18000 B
@ Contacts
G >
Photos
@ Video

% Podcast

Library

v @ Music
Recently added m...
> [=] photos

> @9 video

’f Podcast
Store

<. Samsung Apps

Please connect
new mobile phone

-avorite musicOl
Favorite music02
Favorite musicC3
Favorite music04
Favorite music05
Favorite musicC6
Favorite music07
Favorite music08
Favorite musicC9
My musicOl

My music03

My music03

My musicC4

My music05

My music06

Sample music0l
Sample music02
Sample musicC3
Sample musicC4
Sample musicCS

Artist
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung/g

Favorit
Favorit
Favoriti

14



SAMSUNG

LR R

v [J 6119000
{8 contacts
@ Music
Photos
@ Video

% Podcast

v [J aT-18000 l
@ Contacts

| € Music

Photos

@ Video

'f Podcast

[»)

=1

Library

v @ Music
(@) Recently added m...

> [&]) Photos
% i

Connected devices Connected

Favorite musicOl
Favorite music02
Favorite music03
Favorite music04
Favorite music0S
Favorite music06
Favorite musicC7
Favorite music08
Favorite musicC9
My musicOl

My music03

My music03

My musicC4

My music05

My music06

Sample musicCl
Sample music02
Sample music03
Sample musicC4
Sample musicCS

4. Klik op het toestel dat je als eerste hebt aangesloten

Artist

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

File  Edit View Tools

Connected devices

v [J 6119000 @
Contacts
@ Music
Photos
@ Video

% Podcast
v [ ar1 B
2] s
(¢ e
Photos
@ Video

% Podcast

Library
v @ Music

Recently added m...
> [&]] photos

.04

|

oo

OO

1\

EREYE

| [ [

[

Help

Add music

Title a

Favorite musicOl
Favorite music02
Favorite music03
Favorite musicC4
Favorite music0S
Favorite music06
Favorite music07
Favorite music08
Favorite music09
My music0l

My music03

My music03

My music04

My music05

My music06
Sample music0l
Sample music02
Sample music03
Sample musicC4
Sample music05

Artist

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung




SAMSUNG

Connected devices

v [d 6119000
@ Contacts
@ Music
Photos

@ Video

Please click the
Device name :  GT-19000 | [ImportExport]tab

Phone number : --

@ Internal memory
——

% Podcast

v ¥ GT-12000

{8 contacts
@ Music
Photos

@ Video

? Podcast

Library

v @ Music
Recently added m...
> Photos

ava

6. Zet de contacten over

< Firmware information

Current firmware version : PDA:SK0S / PHONE:SJ26

<+ Options

Auto-sync settings

" Sync automatically when device is connected

Connected devices

v [ 6119000
{8 contacts
@ Music
Photos

@ Video

’Q\ Podcast

v ¥ GT-18000 2]

{8 contacts

@ Music
Photos

@ Video

f Podcast

Library

v @ Music

Recently added m...

> (&) photos

Import from PC lets you save data on the PC to your devices.

Export to PC lets you save your device’s data to PC.

= Personal information (PIMS)

Contacts
Schedule
Memo

. 1 Multimedia

(3 Music

Photos

&9 Video

Transfer contacts by
clicking [Transfer to
another Device]

| Import from PC | | Export to PC

| Transfer to qﬁ_t_her device
N

| Import from PC | | Export to PC

d
| Transfer to Uer device

| Import from PC | | Export to PC

| Import from PC | | Export to PC

| Import from PC | | Export to PC

| Import from PC | | Export to PC

16



7. Klik op OK

Do you want to transfer the contacts?

& Information not supported by device will not be
transferred.

| Show supported items + |

Impory/Export

Import from PC lets you save data on the PC to your devices.
Export to PC lets you save your device's data to PC.

I Personal information (PIMS)

{1 Contacts
=3 schedule
3 Memo

{ } Multimedia

import from PC | [ Export to PC |

| Transfer to another device

" Import from PC | | Export to PC | | Transfer to another device |

| import from PC | | Export to PC |

" import from PC | | Export to PC |
 Import from PC | | Export to PC |
" import from PC | | Export to PC |

SAMSUNG

Transferring data to
new mobile phone._..

17



SAMSUN

Connected devices
v [3 Gr-19000 0| Import from PC lets you save data on the PC to your devices.
Contacts Export to PC lets you save your device's data to PC.
(& Music
(88} Photos [ Personal information (PIMS)
& video
& Podcast 1 Contacts mport from PC | | Export to PC | | Transfer to anather device
v F_GT18000 9 schwdule {Ingortfom PC | (Expert o PC] | Transfer So another device
B contacts [ Memo Import from PC | | Export to PC.
(@ Music
(& Photos
Q Video { + Multimedia
%% Podcast
@ Music Import from PC | | Export to PC
Library St
&) Photos Import from PC | | Export to PC
V@ Music Q Video import from PC | | Export to PC
Recently added m...
> [ photos
> 8 video
& Podcast
Store Completed
&4 Samsung Apps

8. Klik op Contacten

Import/Export

Connected devices

v a GT-19000 B Import from PC lets you save data on the PC to your devices.
@ Export to PC lets you save your device’s data to PC.
@ Mﬁ
Photos [ Perscnal information (PIMS)
@ Video
? Podcast Contacts Import from PC | | Export to PC Transfer to another device
I v F GT-18000 B Schedule | Import from PC l | Export to PC [ Transfer to another device |
{8 contacts Memo | Import from PC | | Export to PC
@ Music
Photos
@D video . 1 Multimedia
% Podcast
@ Music | Import from PC | | Export to PC
Library
Photos | Import from PC | | Export to PC
v @ Music @ Video | Import from PC | | Export to PC

[@) Recently added m...
> (&) photos

18
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9. Controleer de contacten die je hebt overgezet
File, Edit. Mew.  Todk:

Connected devices New contact Import from PC | Save to PC Please checkthe
transferred contacts

v [@ 619000 || Mobile phone

@ contacs |
@ Music
Photos

@ Video

’Q\ Podcast

Name Surname a Phone number 1
Serena Cattrall 01078788929
Martin Clooney 01165432121
Claude Damon 01109876543
Jannet Efron 01212345678
Venessa Gyllenhaal 03232321212
Yuki Haruma 01122334455
Clara Hewitt 01023456789
Whitney Hudsen 01055335533
Hana Kazunari 01612344321
Joayo Knowles 01098765432
Eri Oki 0278901234
Rebecca Parker 03188881234
Gloria Pitt 01077889876
Emma Swift 01011221234
Edwin Timberlake 01011221234
Oliver Watson 01022224545

v [J ar-18000
{63 contacts
@ Music
Photos

@ Video

% Podcast

Library

v @ Music

[7) Recently added m...

i i o i o o i |

Connected devices

v [ Gr-19000 :
Name Sumame  ~ Phone number 1
) Music Serena Cattrall 01078788989
&) Photos Mma Ciooney 01165432121
Clay 01109876543
& Video s
Jana You can transfer 01212345678 o2
W Podcast Veni multimedia files 03232321212 010
v a GT-18000 a Yuli using drag and 01122334455
£l contacts Cuna drop. 01023456789 01
@) Musi " 01055335533
01612344321 o2
) Photos 01098765432
8 video n 0278901234 027
* Podeast 03188881234
Giora P 01077889876
Library Emma St 01011221234
fown Timbertake 01011221234
v @) Music Oitver Watson 01022224545
&) Recently acded m
> &) Photos

19
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10. Klik op Foto’s

File ~ Edit View Tools  Help
Connected devices New contact Import from PC Save to PC
% a GT-19000 Z I Mobile phone ~
ﬁ [l Name Surname a Phone number 1
@ Music [ Serena Cattrall 01078788929
Photos El Martin Clooney 01165432121
@ Sidlea [] | Claude Damon 01109876543
?\ s E\ Jannet Efron 01212345678
] Venessa Gyllenhaal 03232321212
v n GT-18000 @ O Yuk Haruma 01122334455
@ Contacts ] Clara Hewitt 01023456729
@ Misic [] = Whitney Hudson 01055335533
[ Hana Kazunari 01612344321
l|__,i';'\f2§7[ [ Joayo Knowles 01098765432
@ ] Eri Oki 0278901234
'f Podcast [ Rebecca Parker 03188881234
[1 Gloria Pitt 01077889876
Library ] Emma Swift 01011221234
[ Edwin Timberlake 01011221234
v @ Music [ | Oliver Watson 01022224545
Recently added m...
> Photos

11. Selecteer de bestanden die je wilt overzetten

Fle Edt Vew Took Help [ Kies
Connected devices Add photo  Delete Save to PC E
. D GT-19000 @ | File name Date ¢ :I
O Image01.JPG 2010-12

B contacts T Image02JpG 201013

@ music 1 Image03JPG 2010-13
Photos ] Image04JPG 2010-13)

@9 Vvideo T] | Image05JPG 2010-13

% Podeast 1 Image06.PG 2010-12

o a GT-12000 & S imageO?JPG Please selectfile(s) A
mage08.JPG G haiate 2010-12

Contacts "1 Image0djpg 2010-13

(@ Music %  Sample image0ljpg 2010-12
\ O Sample in} . 2802jpg 2010-12
@ Video 9 Sample imade03jpg 2010-12

?\ Podcast ] Sample fmage04.1_pg 2010-12

L Sample image0S.jpg 2010-12

O Sample image06.jpg 2010-12

Library [l Sample image07jpg 2010-12
O Sample image03jpg 2010-12

¥ @ Music ] Sample image09jpg 2010-12
() Recently added m... | | sample image10jog 2010-13

> Photos ] Sample imagelljpg 2010-12

N - ino aio
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Connected devices

v [ 6119000
By contacts

@ Music
@ Video

/Q‘ Podcast

v [ ar-18000
{3 contacts
@ Music
@ Video

f Podcast

Library

v @ Music

Recently added m...
> [&]) photos

Add photo  Delete

i 1 O

10000000 OKESES

File name
Image01.JPG
Image02.JPG
Image03.JPG
ImageC4.JPG
Image05.JPG
Image06.JPG
Image07.JPG
Image08.JPG
Image09jpg

Sample image01jpg
Sample image02 jpg
Sample image03 jpg
Sample imageC4.jpg
Sample image05jpg
Sample image06.jpg
Sample image07jpg
Sample image08jpg
Sample image09jpg
Sample imagel10jpg
Sample imagelljpg

Save to PC

Drag and drop

Connected devices

v ﬁ GT-19000
{8y contacts

@ Music

I%Q}\Jgs

’?\ Podcast

v [J ar-18000
{3 contacts
@ Music
@ Video

? Podcast

Library

v @ Music

Recently added m...
> (&) photos

Add photo  Delete

I O00000O000OKKREIC O 000000 OO

File name
Image01.JPG
Image02.JPG
Image03.JPG
ImageC4.JPG
Image05.JPG
Image06.JPG
Image07.JPG
Image08.JPG
Image08jpg

Sample image01jpg
Sample image02jpg
Sample image03jpg
Sample imageC4.jpg
Sample image05jpg
Sample image06.jpg
Sample image07jpg
Sample image08,jpg
Sample image09jpg
Sample imagel10jpg
Sample imagelljpg

Save to PC
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File  Edit  View Tools  Help

Please checkthe

Connected devices transferred file(s)

» a GT-19000 File name

fB contacts [ -~ Image01.JPG 2010-12-15 451...

@ Music

[ Photos. Image02.JPG 2010-12-15 451...

@ Video
’Q\ e L Image03.JPG 2010-12-15 451...
Podcast

v a GT-18000

Contacts
@ Music
Photos

@ Video

% Podcast

Library

v @ Music

[@) Recently added m...

Verbinding maken met Kies

File  Edit View Tools  Help

Library Add music

Title a Artist Album

O

v & Music — 5 - i
| Favorite music01 Samsung Favority

@ Recently added:ms:. | Favorite musicC2 Samsung Favori

4 Photos O Favorite music03 Samsung Favorit]
> @ Video | Favorite musicC4 Samsung Favori
’Q\ Podcast ] Favorite music03 Samsung Favorit
F Favorite music06 Samsung Favori

Store O Favorite music07 Samsung Favority
il Favorite music08 Samsung Favori

<. Samsung Apps | Favorite musicC9 Samsung Favoriti
sl My musicCl Samsung Music

O My music03 Samsung Music

C My music03 Samsung Music

O My music04 Samsung Music

Tj My music05 Samsung Music

O My musicC6 Samsung Music

il Sample music01 Samsung Album

| Sample music02 Samsung Album

O Sample music03 Samsung Album

| Sample musicC4 Samsung Album

O Sample music0S Samsung Album
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1. Verbind je toestel via een USB-kabel aan je computer of laptop
[d Kies

File Edit View Tools

Connect your mobile
phone to a PC using

Connected devices

. Artist
E Connecting... 2(x| alinmcable

Samsung
Library Favorite music02 Samsung
Favorite music03 Samsung
Favorite music04 Samsung
Recently added m... Favorite music0S Samsung
Favorite music06 Samsung

> Photos

Favorite musicQ7 Samsung
> & video Favorite music08
& Podcast Favorite music09
My music0l
Store My music03
My music03
<. Samsung Apps My music04
My musicoS

My music06

Sample music0l1
Sample music02
Sample music03
Sample musicC4
Sample music05S

2. De apparaten maken verbinding met elkaar
File  Edit View  Tools

Laln

Connect your mobile
phone to a PC using
aUSB cable

Connected devices

Artist Albu
Samsung Favorit
avorite music Samsung Favorit
Favorite music03 Samsung Favorit
Favorite music04 Samsung Favorit
Favorite music05 Samsung Favorit

a Connecting... & [x

Library

Recently added m...

Favorite music06 Samsung
> (@) Photos Favorite music7 Samsungf
> 69 video Favorite music08

% Podcast Favorite music09

My musicOl
Store My musicC3

My music03

<4 Samsung Apps My music04
My music05
My music06

Sample music01
Sample music02
Sample music03
Sample musicC4

Sample music0S Samsung

—
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R
File — Edit View To
Connected devices Connected
v [ 619000 Bk : ) sl Abun
] Favorite musicC1 Samsung Favori
Cdnacks O Favorite music02 Samsung Favority
@ Music O Favorite music03 Samsung
Photos O Favorite music04 Samsung
@ Video | Favorite music03 Samsung
’Q\ Podcast ¥ Favorite music06 Samsung
O Favorite musicC7 Samsung
i il Favorite musicC8 Samsung
Library : ?
O] Favorite music09 Samsung
Il v/C NiEi ) \;\ My mus?cOl Samsung
g BE| My music03 Samsung
SRR L4 My music03 Samsung
> Photos ] My musico4 Samsung
> 89 Video O My music05 Samsung
% Podcast OJ My music06 Samsung Music
| Sample musicOl Samsung Album
Store O Sample music02 Samsung Album
|l Sample music03 Samsung Album
<o Samsung Apps 0 Sample musicC4 Samsung Album
O Sample music05 Samsung Album

Heb je nog vragen?

Neem dan contact op met onze Nederlandse of Belgische Service- en Informatielijn. Wij helpen je
graag persoonlijk verder.
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http://www.samsung.com/nl/info/contactus.html
http://www.samsung.com/be/info/contactus.html

